12

16

22

27

30

32

57

79

81

82

Figures at a Glance in 2022
Highlights of the Year
Chairman’s Message

Executive Director’s Report
Membership of CIC

About the Council

The Council and its Committees
Corporate Governance Report

Membership of Committees and
Boards, and Terms of Reference

Senior Management

Organisation Chart

Operational Review

141

146

162

166

169

175

208

Diversity and Inclusion
Sustainability Report

Highlights of Audited Financial
Statements for 2022

Independent Auditor’s Report
Financial Statements

Notes to the Consolidated
Financial Statements

Annex
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